For the week of
Sept 16, 2024

Monday Sept 16t Tuesday Sept 17t Wednesday Sept 18" Thursday Sept 19" Friday Sept 20"
LCI Student Spirit Week LSAA X-Country Meet at
Nicolas Sheran Park Gold Jazz Band
SEHATTHERLE Retreat
A Three Bus Routes
Shianes LCI Green to Gold
W I [[TTTTT]
— Lo = Volleyball Tournament >
Monday Sept 23™ Tuesday Sept 24" Wednesday Sept 25 Thursday Sept 26" Friday Sept 27"
LCI Parent Council @ LCI Orange Shirt Day
7:00 pm in the
Learning Commons
SCHOOL
Sounci)
WitV
Monday Sept 30t Tuesday Oct 1° Wednesday Oct 2™ Thursday Oct 3™ Friday Oct 4™
Truth and

Reconciliation Day

No School

1l Important Message of the Week !!!
3 Bus Routes Change Wednesday

Please note that changes are being made to the following bus routes. These
changes will take effect this Wednesday, September 18™. Any riders who use the
routes listed below should check the Southland Website to see the lates route

maps and pick up times. Please visit: https:

LCIS7

Routes that are changing are:

LCI North

www.southland.ca/lethbridge

LCI S2



https://www.southland.ca/lethbridge/

LCI Spirit Week

Each year, the leadership classes spearhead a series

of Student Spirit Weeks at LCl which are meant to LE"-IBR"]GE [:nll_EGIATE msnTUTE

make the school a little more fun and inviting, all

while have a good time in the process. LCl is hosting
the first Spirit Week of the year from the 16 to the * *
20™. That week will culminate (as always) in a Green L /J |.\_/

& Gold day to coincide with the Green & Gold

Volleyball tournament we are hosting. SEPIEMBEH 16.20

MONOCHROMATIC MONDAY
DRESS UP IN DIFFERENT SHADES AND TINTS OF A SINGLE COLOR

JERSEY TUESDAY
WEAR YOUR FAVORITE TEAM OR ATHLETES JERSEY
WILDLIFE WEDNESDAY
WEAR YOUR BEST ANIMAL PRINT OR ANIMAL SHIRT

E DYNAMIC DUO THURSDAY 3
DRESS UP AS A FAMOUS PAIR THAT WORK WELL TOGETHER

GREEN T0 GOLD FRIDAY

WEAR OUR SCHOOL COLOURS: GREEN AND GOLD!

Rams & Clippers Corner

Wednesday, September 18t
South Zone Golf Championships
LSAA X-Country Meet @ Nicolas Sheran
Gr. 9 Boys Volleyball @ FLVT 4:00 pm
Gr. 9 Girls Volleyball @ FLVT 4:00 pm

JV Girls Volleyball @ Raymond 6:00 pm
SV Girls Volleyball @ Raymond 7:30 pm Friday & Saturday September 20" & 21*
Gr. 9 Boys & Girls Volleyball teams are assisting

Thursday September 19t with the Green & Gold Tournament
- JV Boys Volleyball host MHHS 6:00 pm JV Boys Volleyball @ Chinook Tournament
- SV Boys Volleyball host MHHS 7:30 pm JV Girls Volleyball @ Chinook Tournament
SV Boys Volleyball hosting the Green & Gold
Friday September 20t Tournament @ LCI
- Rams Football vs. Medicine Hat 7:00 pm SV Girls Volleyball hosting the Green & Gold
at the Methanex Bowl in Medicine Hat Tournament @ LCI




